2-MeCTHbIM auBaH - Pinko6 ¢ nydom 769,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnaga4eBo MecTa
FnybuHa cnasyeBo MecTa
LseT

MaTepunan
JlononHuTEeNbHbIE PYHKUMN
MaTepuan Hor
HanosHeHue

SKU

140

87

100

46

60

Po3a

Beniop

nyd B KOMMNIEKTe

MeTann

MpyXuWHbI i HanonHUTeNb N3 Oblwallen neHsbl
21045-2-48524999




